City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0087, Version: 1

Request to approve Change Order #1 for Project Z-23 Water Reconstruction to increase for
additional costs in the amount of $335,035.04, resulting in a decrease to contingency from $150,000
to $0, along with the following 2023 budget amendment (2/3 vote of Council required):

Water Fund

Z-23 Water Reconstruction + $185,035.04

X-23 Water Capital Construction - $185,035.04

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

